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OVCC TEAM ROSTER FORM

School Name

Temple Christian

Sport

Varsity Girls

AD Cell Number

Coach’s Name

Melanie Mamula

Athletic Director

Josh Blankenship

937-478-4332

Above, for Cross Country and Basketball, please indicate if it is the boys’ or girls’ roster.

Below, only one team should be indicated per player. The team that they are the primary player for. This does not
mean that a player from another team cannot PLAY UP. The players just cannot play down on a lower team.
Remember, a player who starts or plays in all quarters/sets of a game/match is ineligible to play on a lower team.

Name

Uniform #

Team Assigned To

Home

Away Jr. High

Jr. Var Varsity

Grade

Birthdate

Collins, La’Niya

20

20

X

08/01/06

Goodman, Emma

22

22

09/12/06

Goodman, Marah

10

03/18/05

Howard, Joy

12

10/08/02

Merillat, Sydney

23

23

12

01/24/02

Needham, Aaliyah

21

21

03/18/05

Stepp, Aaliyah

12

07/22/03

Webb, Madison

42

42

10

04/14/05
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White, McKenzy

32

32
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11

04/30/04
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