

OVCC TEAM ROSTER FORM

School Name	hool Name Temple Christian		Varsity Girls	AD Cell Number
Coach's Name	Melanie Mamula	Athletic Director	Josh Blankenship	937-478-4332

Above, for Cross Country and Basketball, please indicate if it is the boys' or girls' roster.

Below, only one team should be indicated per player. The team that they are the primary player for. This does not mean that a player from another team cannot PLAY UP. The players just cannot play down on a lower team.

Remember, a player who starts or plays in all quarters/sets of a game/match is ineligible to play on a lower team.

	Name	Uniform #		Team Assigned To			Grade	Diuth data
		Home	Away	Jr. High	Jr. Var	Varsity	Grade	Birthdate
1	Collins, La'Niya	20	20			Х	9	08/01/06
2	Goodman, Emma	22	22			Х	8	09/12/06
3	Goodman, Marah	1	1			Х	10	03/18/05
4	Howard, Joy	3	3			Х	12	10/08/02
5	Merillat, Sydney	23	23			Х	12	01/24/02
6	Needham, Aaliyah	21	21			Х	9	03/18/05
7	Stepp, Aaliyah	2	2			Х	12	07/22/03
8	Webb, Madison	42	42			Х	10	04/14/05
9	White, McKenzy	32	32			Х	11	04/30/04
10								
11								
12								
13								
14								
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
25								
26								
27								
28							_	
29								
30								